Student Funding

Basic Funding: Students without major awards (< $10,000)

Effective 2023-24
Year (yr.)

1

gl

Payer
Department
Supervisor

Total (minimum)
Department
Supervisor

Total (minimum)
Department
Supervisor

Total (minimum)
Department
Supervisor

Total (minimum)
Department
Supervisor

Total (minimum)

MASc (yr. 1-2)
Domestic
$8,000

$18,500
$26,500

$0

$26,500

$26,500

International
$0
$44,500

$44,500

PhD (yr. 1-4)
Domestic
$11,000
$20,000
$31,000
$11,000
$20,000
$31,000
$11,000
$20,000
$31,000
$11,000
$20,000
$31,000
$0
$31,000

$31,000

International
$0
$31,500
$31,500
$0
$31,500
$31,500
$0
$31,500
$31,500
$0
$31,500
$31,500
$0
$31,500

$31,500

Note 1: There may be departmental support for doctoral students in year five but this is not guaranteed. Support will only be provided
based on funding availability, which may vary from year to year.

Award Funding: Students holding major awards (= $10,000)

Effective 2023-24

Payer

Department

Supervisor (incl. award)

Total (minimum)

MASc (yr. 1-2)

Domestic
$0

$28,500

$28,500

PhD (yr. 1-4)
International  Domestic
$0 $0
$46,500 $33,000
$46,500 $33,000

International
$0

$33,500

$33,500



