Student Funding

Effective 2023-24		MASc (yr. 1–2)		PhD (yr. 1-4)	
Year (yr.)	Payer	Domestic	International	Domestic	International
1	Department	\$8,000	\$0	\$11,000	\$0
	Supervisor	\$18,500	\$44,500	\$20,000	\$31,500
	Total (minimum)	\$26,500	\$44,500	\$31,000	\$31,500
2	Department	\$0	\$0	\$11,000	\$0
	Supervisor	\$26,500	\$44,500	\$20,000	\$31,500
	Total (minimum)	\$26,500	\$44,500	\$31,000	\$31,500
3	Department			\$11,000	\$0
	Supervisor			\$20,000	\$31,500
	Total (minimum)			\$31,000	\$31,500
4	Department			\$11,000	\$0
	Supervisor			\$20,000	\$31,500
	Total (minimum)			\$31,000	\$31,500
5 ^[1]	Department			\$0	\$0
	Supervisor			\$31,000	\$31,500
	Total (minimum)			\$31,000	\$31,500

Basic Funding: Students without major awards (< \$10,000)

Note 1: There may be departmental support for doctoral students in year five but this is not guaranteed. Support will only be provided based on funding availability, which may vary from year to year.

Award Funding: Students holding major awards (≥ \$10,000)

Effective 2023-24		MASc (yr. 1–2)		PhD (yr. 1-4)	
	Payer	Domestic	International	Domestic	International
	Department	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
	Supervisor (incl. award)	\$28,500	\$46,500	\$33,000	\$33,500
	Total (minimum)	\$28,500	\$46,500	\$33,000	\$33,500